

February 9, 2015

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1426

Page 1, line 12, remove the overstrike over "one"

Page 1, line 12, remove "five"

Page 1, line 12, after "hundred" insert "fifty"

Page 1, line 18, remove the overstrike over "one"

Page 1, line 18, remove "five"

Page 1, line 18, after "hundred" insert "fifty"

Page 2, line 4, remove the overstrike over "one"

Page 2, line 4, remove "five"

Page 2, line 4, after "hundred" insert "fifty"

Renumber accordingly